


Ticket# Date Truck Gross Waste

643418 10/1/2025 234 104,200 BYPASS MSW

643483 10/1/2025 43 105,320 MIXED CDD

643543 10/1/2025 15 105,620 BYPASS MSW

643598 10/2/2025 25 102,540 MUNICIPAL WWTP/POTW SLUDGE

643690 10/2/2025 15 103,540 BYPASS MSW

643723 10/3/2025 PATRIOT 102,560 PROCESSING RESIDUE-FINES

643832 10/3/2025 15 104,300 BYPASS MSW

643862 10/4/2025 LINCOLN 105,620 BYPASS MSW

643970 10/6/2025 01 102,660 BYPASS MSW

643979 10/6/2025 8341 102,720 BYPASS MSW

644004 10/6/2025 5179 115,040 MIXED CDD

644074 10/7/2025 8341 103,160 BYPASS MSW

644134 10/7/2025 T16 102,600 BYPASS MSW

644176 10/7/2025 T27 103,180 BYPASS MSW

644295 10/8/2025 5 102,600 PROCESSING RESIDUE-FINES

644300 10/8/2025 T16 104,220 BYPASS MSW

644313 10/8/2025 345 102,560 MIXED CDD

644339 10/8/2025 2948 104,580 BYPASS MSW

644442 10/9/2025 T33 102,920 BYPASS MSW

644478 10/9/2025 8341 KEV 107,740 BYPASS MSW

644490 10/9/2025 T33 104,320 BYPASS MSW

644546 10/10/2025 1 103,940 PROCESSING RESIDUE-FINES

644649 10/11/2025 343 103,220 MIXED CDD

644789 10/13/2025 8341 102,740 BYPASS MSW

644832 10/14/2025 8319 103,900 BYPASS MSW

644924 10/14/2025 30 102,540 MIXED CDD

644954 10/14/2025 15 104,240 BYPASS MSW

644969 10/14/2025 126 102,580 MIXED CDD

644988 10/14/2025 176 105,320 BYPASS MSW

645077 10/15/2025 294 103,920 MIXED CDD

645098 10/15/2025 GREEN PATRIOT 104,700 BYPASS MSW

645150 10/15/2025 234 104,480 BYPASS MSW

645167 10/16/2025 1966 103,560 MIXED CDD

645195 10/16/2025 PATRIOT 103,120 BYPASS MSW

645286 10/16/2025 T35 102,940 BYPASS MSW

645306 10/16/2025 15 102,680 BYPASS MSW

645336 10/17/2025 2439 104,840 MUNICIPAL WWTP/POTW SLUDGE

645346 10/17/2025 2950 102,620 MIXED CDD

645381 10/17/2025 T35 103,160 BYPASS MSW

645406 10/17/2025 52 104,080 MIXED CDD

645429 10/17/2025 15 104,920 BYPASS MSW

645466 10/18/2025 TC119 102,760 CONTAMINATED SOIL & DEBRIS

645468 10/20/2025 234 103,320 BYPASS MSW

645572 10/20/2025 GREGORYS T35 103,480 BYPASS MSW

645588 10/20/2025 8341 102,900 BYPASS MSW

645617 10/20/2025 15 104,460 BYPASS MSW

645623 10/20/2025 342 102,620 MIXED CDD

645632 10/20/2025 2483 102,560 MIXED CDD

645644 10/21/2025 8319 102,680 BYPASS MSW

645662 10/21/2025 15 103,160 BYPASS MSW

645669 10/21/2025 19 102,780 BYPASS MSW

645672 10/21/2025 2950 103,880 MIXED CDD

645675 10/21/2025 2952 104,440 BYPASS MSW

645680 10/21/2025 342 102,960 MIXED CDD

645691 10/21/2025 345 103,720 MIXED CDD

645739 10/21/2025 114 102,720 BYPASS MSW

645758 10/21/2025 8341 103,960 BYPASS MSW

645775 10/21/2025 176 104,700 BYPASS MSW

645777 10/21/2025 15 104,560 BYPASS MSW

645781 10/21/2025 2952 103,620 BYPASS MSW

645802 10/21/2025 230 104,920 BYPASS MSW

645823 10/22/2025 PATRIOT 105,960 BYPASS MSW

645824 10/22/2025 345 103,500 MIXED CDD

645865 10/22/2025 001 108,420 BYPASS MSW

645904 10/22/2025 GRN PATRIOT 104,960 BYPASS MSW

645952 10/22/2025 01 104,500 BYPASS MSW

645957 10/23/2025 T33 102,660 BYPASS MSW

645961 10/23/2025 2952 103,820 BYPASS MSW

645981 10/23/2025 345 102,580 MIXED CDD

646014 10/23/2025 2485 104,040 BYPASS MSW

646028 10/23/2025 52 104,800 BYPASS MSW

646111 10/24/2025 98 103,520 BYPASS MSW

646121 10/24/2025 GRN PATRIOT 107,000 BYPASS MSW

646259 10/25/2025 38 102,520 MIXED CDD

646280 10/27/2025 347 102,620 MIXED CDD

646282 10/27/2025 8315 DAVE 103,120 MIXED CDD

646374 10/27/2025 8341 103,040 BYPASS MSW

646421 10/28/2025 234 102,880 MIXED CDD

646436 10/28/2025 347 102,780 MIXED CDD

646511 10/28/2025 2948 103,140 BYPASS MSW

646680 10/29/2025 2948 103,160 BYPASS MSW

646715 10/29/2025 230 103,700 BYPASS MSW

646717 10/29/2025 344 103,760 BYPASS MSW

646811 10/30/2025 2438 103,860 MUNICIPAL WWTP/POTW SLUDGE

646915 10/30/2025 38 102,740 MIXED CDD

646925 10/31/2025 22 103,420 PROCESSING RESIDUE-FINES

646930 10/31/2025 234 104,960 MIXED CDD

646988 10/31/2025 345 104,320 MIXED CDD

647063 10/31/2025 2950 102,640 BYPASS MSW

MONTH NUMBER PERCENT PERCENT PERCENT

2024 SCALED NOT SCALED OF INBOUND OVERWEIGHT OVERWEIGHT OVERWEIGHT

Before Arrival Before Arrival TRUCKS (over 102,500) From Scaled Locations (over 105,000)

JAN 56 13 3,608 1.91% 1.55% 0.39%

FEB 72 8 3,120 2.56% 2.31% 0.64%

MAR 97 7 3,418 3.04% 2.84% 0.53%

APR 66 13 3,796 2.08% 1.74% 0.45%

MAY 52 20 3,811 1.89% 1.36% 0.39%

JUN 57 11 3,923 1.73% 1.45% 0.38%

JUL 61 9 3,986 1.76% 1.53% 0.33%

AUG 40 13 3,625 1.46% 1.10% 0.22%

SEP 87 13 3,623 2.76% 2.40% 0.33%

OCT 85 4 3,658 2.43% 2.32% 0.25%

NOV #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

DEC #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

YEAR 673 111 36,568 2.14% 1.55% 0.39%
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